
ASPEN
STATION
3665 Old Milton Pkwy,
Alpharetta, GA 30005

2,550 SF AVAILABLE

For leasing information contact:

ANNA CRIST
anna.crist@bridger-properties.com
404.381.2220

•	 Located in affluent Alpharetta with 80k 
people and average income of $152k in 
3-mile radius

•	 Located on high-traffic Old Milton Pkwy 
with excellent street visibility – 55k VPD

•	 Ample surface parking in front and back 
of center with easy access

•	 Daytime population includes GSU’s 
Alpharetta campus, Alpharetta High 
School, Northside/Alpharetta Medical 
Campus, and North Point Parkway Office 
Park

•	 Proximity to GA-400 and Avalon

•	 Next door to Portman’s Brookside Village 
development which will bring 135k SF of 
office space, 335 luxury apartments, 60K 
SF retail, and 70 town homes



ASPEN STATION
SITE PLAN

OLD MILTON PKWY                VPD 55,000

60 50 102030

UNIT TENANT SF

10

20

30

50

60

Tiff’s Treats

RevvFitness

AVAILABLE

Hole in the Wall Sushi

Vito’s Pizza and Ristorante

1,500

1,500

2,550

1,425

1,575

B
R

O
O

K
S

ID
E

 P
K

W
Y



ASPEN STATION
TRADE AREA OVERVIEW

AVALON

NORTH POINT PARKWAY 
OFFICE PARK

ASPEN 
STATION

GEORGIA STATE 
UNIVERSITY 

ALPHARETTA CENTER

ALPHARETTA 
HIGH SCHOOL

POPULATION
2024

HOUSEHOLDS
2024

AVG HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME

DAYTIME 
POPULATION

1 Mile

3 Mile

5 Mile

7,733

85,385

199,773

1 Mile

3 Mile

5 Mile

2,755

30,398

69,669

1 Mile

3 Mile

5 Mile

$155,323

$152,388

$156,176

1 Mile

3 Mile

5 Mile

9,842

77,246

150,359

NORTH WINDS 
OFFICE PARK

GA 400  
OFFICE PARK

NORTHSIDE/
ALPHARETTA 

MEDICAL CAMPUS

OLD MILTON PKWY

KIM
BALL BRIGE RD

WEBB BRIDGE RD

19 BROOKSIDE VILLAGE
Delivering 2029

135k SF of office space
335 luxury apartments

60K SF retail
70 town homes



ASPEN STATION
PROPERTY PHOTOS

20

20

20

85

85

85

85

285

285

285

285

285

675

75

75

75

400

400

ASPEN 
STATION

FAIRBURN

STOCKBRIDGE

LITHONIAGRANT
PARK

WEST 
MIDTWON

MABLETON

DECATUR

TUCKER

STONE
MOUNTAIN

BUCKHEAD

BROOKHAVEN

NORCROSS

EAST COBB

SANDY 
SRPINGS

SMYRNA

MARIETTA

ROSWELL

ALPHARETTA

JOHNS CREEK

DULUTH

SUWANEE

CUMMING

ATLANTA


