

ASPEN STATION

3665 Old Milton Pkwy,
Alpharetta, GA 30005

2,550 SF AVAILABLE



For leasing information contact:

ANNA CRIST

anna.crist@bridger-properties.com
404.381.2220



- Located in affluent Alpharetta with 80k people and average income of \$152k in 3-mile radius
- Located on high-traffic Old Milton Pkwy with excellent street visibility – 55k VPD
- Ample surface parking in front and back of center with easy access
- Daytime population includes GSU's Alpharetta campus, Alpharetta High School, Northside/Alpharetta Medical Campus, and North Point Parkway Office Park
- Proximity to GA-400 and Avalon
- Next door to Portman's Brookside Village development which will bring 135k SF of office space, 335 luxury apartments, 60k SF retail, and 70 town homes

ASPEN STATION

SITE PLAN



UNIT	TENANT	SF
10	Tiff's Treats	1,500
20	RevvFitness	1,500
30	AVAILABLE	2,550
50	Hole in the Wall Sushi	1,425
60	Vito's Pizza and Ristorante	1,575

ASPEN STATION

TRADE AREA OVERVIEW



POPULATION 2024

1 Mile	7,733
3 Mile	85,385
5 Mile	199,773



HOUSEHOLDS 2024

1 Mile	2,755
3 Mile	30,398
5 Mile	69,669



AVG HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1 Mile	\$155,323
3 Mile	\$152,388
5 Mile	\$156,176



DAYTIME POPULATION

1 Mile	9,842
3 Mile	77,246
5 Mile	150,359

ASPEN STATION

PROPERTY PHOTOS

